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COMNOURAWNSA

2018 Autoklub MCR v Rally historickych automobilt - Kategorie 5

. Jezdec

. NEUMANN Vlastimil

. STOLFA Jindfich

. STUKSA Marek

. BELOHRADSKY Tomas

KUCERA Martin
JURECKA Petr
UHER Otmar

. KOVANDA Jaromir
. BLAZEK Stanislav
. SEKYRA Milo$

Nar. Soutézici
CZE KIT Racing
CZE *kk
CZE *kk
CZE *kk
CZE *kk
CZE *kk
CZE *kk

CZE AK Tisnov v ACR, z.s.

CZE ***
CZE ***

Vozidlo

Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Rover Metro GTi

Skoda Favorit 136 L
BMW 318 iS

BMW 318 iS

Subaru Impreza 555
Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Opel Astra GSi

BMW 318 iS

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
F7
F6
F5
F6
F6
F7
F7
F5
F6
F6
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36
30
13
24

20
16

12
9

Krumlov

Bohemia

Pacejov

Zlin

Pfibram

Total Spolujezdec
87 SLEZAK Otto
79 HAWEL Zdenék
43 NOVAK Ondrej
41 BASTA Pavel
24 ZALUDKOVA Eva
20 JURECKA Pavel
16 HAMSIK Daniel
14 VALLA Tomas
12 KRCMA Petr

9 BATA Karel

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



